

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 10 of 2018

=====

LEGAL HEIRS OF DECD. BHAIKAVBHAI PURAJI MALVI

Versus

LEGAL HEIRS OF DECD. MAHENDRAKUMAR PARSHOTTAMDAS
DUDHIA

=====

Appearance:

H N SEVAK(7580) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1,1.1,1.2,1.3,1.4

VASIM MANSURI(8824) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1.1,2

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R.M.CHHAYA**

Date : 12/09/2018

ORAL ORDER

Record and proceedings be called for from the concerned Court.

S.O to 12th October, 2018.

(R.M.CHHAYA, J)

SUCHIT